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 Town LPC name and address Contact Person Email Phone 

1 Barkhamsted NW Hills Prevention 
Connection 

Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

2 Beacon Falls 2-COM in transition   

3 Bethel Bethel Community Cares 
Coalition 

Dawn Fawcett 
Sheila Levine 

dawnfaw@aol.com 
levines@bethel.k12.ct.us 

203-794-8600 
x1427 

4 Bethlehem ASAP Jeff McKenna woodbury.bethlehem.asap@gmail.c
om  

 

5 Bridgewater PC-BRW Tammy Marquis marquis.tammya@gmail.com   

6 Brookfield Brookfield CARES Colette Sturm colettersturm@gmail.com  

7 Canaan  Northwest Corner Prevention 
Network 

Chelsea 
Kapitancek 

chelsea.Kapitancek@mccallbhn.org  

8 Cheshire Cheshire Youth and Human 
Services Committee 

Michelle Piccerillo mpiccerillo@cheshirect.org   

9 Colebrook NW Hills Prevention 
Connection 

Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

10 Cornwall NCPN Chelsea 
Kapitancek 

chelsea.Kapitancek@mccallbhn.org  

11 Danbury STMAD Elke Sweeney ersweeney@mccaonline.com 203-792-4515 
ext 1910 

12 Goshen WAMOGO Wellness and 
Prevention Coalition 

Tim Angevine wamogocoalition@gmail.com  

13 Hartland Hartland Prevention Council Magi Winslow selectmen@hartlandct.org  

14 Harwinton Region 10 Community 
Wellness Coalition 

covered by Region 
4 this year 

  

15 Kent NCPN Chelsea 
Kapitancek 

chelsea.Kapitancek@mccallbhn.org  

16 Litchfield Litchfield Prevention Council Gary Waugh gary.waugh@snet.net   

17 Middlebury SMART Marissa Primiano Mprimiano@smartinc.org   

18 Morris WAMOGO Wellness and  
Prevention Coalition 

Tim Angevine wamogocoalition@gmail.com  

mailto:racingrev94@gmail.com
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19 Naugatuck Step Up Naugy Sarah Deflumeri sdeflumeri@naugatuckyouthservices
.org 

 

20 New Fairfield New Fairfield Prevention 
Council 

Liz Yoho pastor@ccnf-ucc.org  

21 New Hartford NW Hills Prevention 
Connection 

Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

22 New Milford  NMCAN Diane Swanson 
Ivana Butera 

ds.prattcenter@gmail.com 
ibutera@newmilford.org 

860-355-6079 

23 Newtown Newtown Prevention Council Matt Ariniello matthew.ariniello@newtown-ct.gov (203) 270-4341 

24 Norfolk NW HIlls Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

25 North Canaan NCPN Chelsea 
Kapitancek 

chelsea.Kapitancek@mccallbhn.org  

26 Oxford OASIS Vinny Provenzano vinceproe@gmail.com  

27 Prospect 2-COM in transition   

28 Redding In transition    

29 Ridgefield Ridgefield Prevention Council Kim Carone Kim.Carone@gmail.com  

30 Roxbury PC-BRW in transition   

31 Salisbury NCPN Chelsea  
Kapitancek 

chelsea.Kapitancek@mccallbhn.org  

32 Sharon NCPN Chelsea 
Kapitancek 

chelsea.Kapitancek@mccallbhn.org  

33 Sherman NMCAN Diane Swanson 
Ivana Butera 

ds.prattcenter@gmail.com 
ibutera@newmilford.org 

 

34 Southbury SMART Marissa Primiano Mprimiano@smartinc.org   

35 Thomaston In transition    

36 Torrington Torrington Prevention Council Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

37 Warren WAMOGO Tim Angevine wamogocoalition@gmail.com  

38 Washington PC-BRW in transition   

39 Waterbury Waterbury Prevention Council Crystallee Martel cmartel@waterburyct.org 
 

203.597.3417 
x7239 

40 Watertown In transition    
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41 Winchester NW Hills Prevention 
Connection 

Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

42 Winsted NW Hills Prevention 
Connection 

Cathy Ohm cohm@nwcty.org (860) 496-0356 
Ext 7 

43 Wolcott CASA Carrigan Costello ccostello@wolcottps.org  

44 Woodbury ASAP Jeff McKenna woodbury.bethlehem.asap@gmail.c
om  
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